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Of Woodforest 

Teacher    Appreciation     Week 

Parent            Teacher          Conferences 

 

MAY 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

 
 

  
 

 
 

1 
 

  2 
Cinco De Mayo 

PNO 
All Ages $25 Cash 
6:30PM-9:30PM 
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4 
 
 

5 
Apple For Your 

Teachers 

 

 

                             6 
Teacher’s Favorite 

Things 

 

7 
Make A Card For 

Your Teachers 

 

8 
Bring A Flowers For 

Your Teachers 
Happy 2 Yr. 

Anniversary Mrs. 
Stephanie! 

9 
“Sweet Treat” For 

Your Teachers 
Mother’s Day Come 

& Go Breakfast 
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11 
 
 

12  
 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
Pre-K & Kinder 

Graduation @7pm 
CLOSING EARLY 

@ 5:30pm 
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18 
 
 

 

19 
  
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 
 
 

23 
MAG & CISD 
Early Release 

MOGO Last Full 
Day 

24 
 

25 
 
 

26 
CLOSE 

 
 
 
 

CLOSED 

27 
Happy Birthday 

Ms. Kailyn! 
Wear Disney 
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29 
  

 

30 
Happy Birthday 

Ms. Alexis! 
Wear PJ’s 

 
 

31  
 

 


